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WPLAA 100

Stainless steel, according to ASTM 304 / BS 304 S 3

wide-span attachment branch, height = 100 mm

Formed components must be supported at all sides.

ApTUKYN

Product

height

width

radius

weight

incl.

WPLAA 100-20E

100 mm

200 mm

450 mm

7.37 kg

show all inclusive accessoires

WPLAA 100-30E

100 mm

300 mm

450 mm

7.66 kg

show all inclusive accessoires

WPLAA 100-40E

100 mm

400 mm

450 mm

7.94 kg

show all inclusive accessoires

WPLAA 100-50E

100 mm

500 mm

450 mm

8.23 kg

show all inclusive accessoires

WPLAA 100-60E

100 mm

600 mm

450 mm

8.52 kg

show all inclusive accessoires

Product: Product
height: height
width: width
radius: radius
weight: weight
incl.: incl.
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]
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